Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Debris Removal-Tropicana Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Removed blockages and debris from channel.

2018-316 / St. Helena Island Debris Removal

AUDIT / Audit Project

DEBREM / Debris Removal - Jobsite
DEBRIS / Debris Removal

HAUL / Hauling

RB / Remove blockage from flowline
2018-316 / St. Helena Island Debris Removal Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours

0.5

15.0
30.0
15.0
9.0

69.5
69.5

Labor Equipment
Cost Cost

$10.90 $0.00
$340.20  $92.31
$680.40  $328.98
$334.05  $188.70
$200.49 $35.57
$1,566.04  $645.56
$1,566.04 $645.56

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 07/12/17-08/17/17

Material Contractor
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$29.98 $0.00
$43.07 $0.00
$3,265.40  $0.00
$24.70 $0.00

$3,363.15  $0.00
$3,363.15 $0.00

(No Pictures Available)

Indirect
Labor

$0.00

$138.25
$276.50
$216.30
$125.73
$756.78
$756.78

Total
Cost

$10.90
$600.74
$1,328.95
$4,004.45
$386.49
$6,331.52
$6,331.52
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. Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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