

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Debris Removal-Tropicana Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 07/12/17-08/17/17

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed blockages and debris from channel.

2018-316 / St. Helena Island Debris Removal	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
DEBREM / Debris Removal - Jobsite	15.0	\$340.20	\$92.31	\$29.98	\$0.00	\$138.25	\$600.74
DEBRIS / Debris Removal	30.0	\$680.40	\$328.98	\$43.07	\$0.00	\$276.50	\$1,328.95
HAUL / Hauling	15.0	\$334.05	\$188.70	\$3,265.40	\$0.00	\$216.30	\$4,004.45
RB / Remove blockage from flowline	9.0	\$200.49	\$35.57	\$24.70	\$0.00	\$125.73	\$386.49
2018-316 / St. Helena Island Debris Removal Sub Total	69.5	\$1,566.04	\$645.56	\$3,363.15	\$0.00	\$756.78	\$6,331.52
Grand Total	69.5	\$1,566.04	\$645.56	\$3,363.15	\$0.00	\$756.78	\$6,331.52

(No Pictures Available)

